©
 W
or
ld
C
as
t S

Coverage Study
Turnkey solutions for broadcasting site
Order information
Standard Version
REF DESCRIPTION
TF01205-RT01 ECRESO FM 5kW - Standard version - room/top
TF01205-RT03 ECRESO FM 5kW - Full redundancy - room/top
TF01205-TT01 ECRESO FM 5kW - Standard version - top/top
TF01205-TT03 ECRESO FM 5kW - Full redundancy - top/top
TF01206-RT01 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full Standard - room/top
TF01206-RT03 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full redundancy - room/top
TF01206-TT01 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full Standard - top/top
TF01206-TT03 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full redundancy - top/top
Several redundancy configurations available: contact us!
Software Options
CD01003 SmartFM
CD00106 Dynamic RDS